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Product Specifications

Description:

Decorative LED pendant light

Item Code:
Product Type:
Main Material:
Finishing
Color:
Adjustable:
Input:

Light source:
Power(W):

Output Lumen(lm):

CCT(K)

CRI:

Beam Angle(®):
UGR:

Dimmabile:
Dimentions(mm):
Installation:
Cutout(mm):

Safety Class:
IP Rating:

Options:

CIR-9942P-CL
LED pendant light
Steel

Powder coated
Black

No

220-240VAC

=B
15W

1500Im
3000K
80+
38°
<22

No
Dia:1360*H1360mm

Suspension

NA

Class |
IP20

NA
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