

Product Specifications

BLOOM CL



Description:

Decorative LED pendant light



Item Code:	CIR-9942P-CL
Product Type:	LED pendant light
Main Material:	Steel
Finishing	Powder coated
Color:	Black
Adjustable:	No
Input:	220-240VAC
Light source:	LED
Power(W):	15W
Output Lumen(lm):	1500lm
CCT(K)	3000K
CRI:	80+
Beam Angle(°):	38°
UGR:	<22
Dimmable:	No
Dimensions(mm):	Dia:1360*H1360mm
Installation:	Suspension
Cutout(mm):	NA
Safety Class:	Class I
IP Rating:	IP20
Options:	NA